
Last Name First Name Email Address Platoon Yr(s)

Amaral Gregory v.amaral@verizon.net SKULL 1970‐1971

Armstrong Thompson tom‐arm@bellsouth.net WEAPONS 1967‐1968

Aulenbach Richard aulenbach@ntslink.net CAT 1970‐1971

Barbour Jerome DEMON 6 2006‐2007

Blais Jean 3b111@comcast.net SKULL 1970‐1971

Bourdelais John bourdelais1973@comcast.net SKULL 1970 ‐1971

Burke Robert E bob@reburkecpa.com SKULL 1970‐1971

Burris Donald dbphoenix_2000@yahoo.com RECON/WEAPONS 1967‐1968

Clark Tom tmctool@juno.com SKULL 1970‐1971

Cooke Peter pccooke_01@hotmail.com WILD CAT 1972

Cruz Henry cruzinh@yahoo.com WHITE SKULL 1970‐1971

Curtis Eugene curtiscottage@charter.net WHITE SKULL 1970‐1971

Davidson William davidson7625@hotmail.com RANGE 1970 ‐1971

Davis Kirk kirkadavis1@gmail.com RANGE 1971

Deemer Henry deemer06@frontier.com RANGE 1970‐1971

Dillon Stan gaildillon@insight.rr.com RIFLE RANGE 1970‐1971

Donvito Nicholas sgtnick@twcny.rr.com WILD CAT

Downs, Jr. Frederick  ‐ speaker ‐

Dullahan John johndullahan@comcast.net FO 1972

Evans David david.evanstwin1@gmail.com SKULL 1969‐1970

Gaitor James rwoo@surewest.net RIFLE RANGE 1970‐1971

Gough David chezdave@att.net RANGE 1970‐1971

Grable Henry L. 1969‐1970

Guertin Armand aguerwin@yahoo.com BATTALION

Guidara Frank juliette@centerofthought.com RANGE 6 1970‐1971

Hilts Doug hiltsdm@yahoo.com RIFLE RANGE 1970‐1971

Huffman David E. CAT 1967‐1968

Hustedt Chuck chuckinshh@sbcglobal.net WHITE SKULL 1969

Jousma Allan AJousma@frontiertruckparts.com SKULL 1966‐1967

King Paul pmking01@columbus.rr.com RECON 1966‐1967

Konz Mike mpkonz@gmail.com WILD CAT 1966‐1967

Kutay John L. RECON/WEAPONS 1666‐1667

Kutter Wolf kutterwd@bellsouth.net SKIPPER 6 1971‐1972

Labletta Frank flabletta@hotmail.com CAT 1966‐1967

Langan Jack jdlangan@bis.midco.net WHITE SKULL 1970‐1971

Leekley Philip pleekley@rcn.com CAT 1972

Livingston Lee livingroad67@sbcglobal.net BATTALION 1966

Lomker Michael mlomker@comcast.net SKULL 1970

Martin Michael michaelmartin3@hotmail.com SKULL 6 1970‐1971

McGough Tom tomcgough@yahoo.com SKULL 1970‐1971

Miller Donald bappraisals@qwestoffice.net RANGE 1971

Neal William wdneal@sdr‐consulting.com SKIPPER 6 1971

O Brien Rich richardobrien@msn.com WILD CAT 1967

Washington, D.C. Reunion 2011

Registration Demographics



Odom Eddie biged@lexcominc.net SKULL 1970‐1971

Orban Michael mso.orban@gmail.com SKULL 1970‐1971

Reed James jereed0249@verizon.net CAT 1970

Regan Edward smilez4747@yahoo.com RANGE 1968‐1969

Ryals Russell mojo777y@yahoo.com SKULL 1971‐1972

Schwarm III Conrad Beebe@frazmtn.com HQ 1965‐1966

Seal Alvin B. RANGE 1971

Serrano Jose buckeye@comcast.net WEAPONS

Smith Stacey  ‐ Register With Ease ‐

Stacy Victor vstacy2@verizon.net WILD CAT 1966‐1967

Taylor Jim galaxieguy6@aol.com WILD CAT 1966‐1967

Terrell Robert bobterrell@optonline.net WILD CAT 1966‐1967

Thompson Carl D. cdtmmt640@gmail.com WHITE SKULL 1969‐1970

Turner Aaron dkennedys@yahoo.com WHITE SKULL 1970‐1971

Venegas Rudy shineespot@hotmail.com SKULL 1970‐1971

Vollmar Thomas tjdtvoll@aol.com WHITE SKULL 1970‐1971

Wagner James wagnjvet@yahoo.com SKULL 1970‐1971

White Gregory gmoneylakers3@verizon.net SKULL 1970‐1971

Williams Mark mwilli66@columbus.rr.com CAT 1969‐1970

Willis Gene gene.willis01@gmail.com WILD CAT 1969‐1970

Woo Robin rwoo@surewest.net SKULL 1971‐1972


